
Ponteland Rapidplay Congress 

St Mary's Church Hall, 26/11/2016 

 

Senior Section 

 

Pos Name       1  2     3     4     5    Tot 

 

  1 James Moreby         5b1   bye   2b1   4w1   3w1    5 

  2 Rohan Rawat            3w1   4b1   1w0   5b1   bye    4 

  3 Sandric Andriychenko   2b0   5w1   4w=   bye   1b0    2.5 

  4 Yuvraj Chauhan         bye   2w0   3b=   1b0   5w1    2.5 

  5 A.  Sawant             1w0   3b0   bye   2w0   4b0    1   

 

 

U11 Section 

 

Pos Name                     1     2     3     4     5     6 Tot 

 

  1 Thomas Mann            5b1  17w1   2b1   4w1   8w1   3b0 5 

  2 Tanvi Manchineni      17w1  12b1   1w0   3b1  11w1   5w1 5 

  3 Daniel Rajiv           9b1  16w1   6b1   2w0   4b=   1w1 4.5 

  4 Jacob Colbeck          7w1   9w1  15b1   1b0   3w=   8b1 4.5 

  5 Charlie Burton         1w0  10b1  13w1   6b1   7w1   2b0 4 

  6 Harish Ulaganathan    12w1  14b1   3w0   5w0   9b1   7b= 3.5 

  7 Guy Taulke Johnson     4b0  13b1  11w1  10w1   5b0   6w= 3.5 

  8 Fergus Whittaker      14b0  11b1  10w1  15w1   1b0   4w0 3 

  9 Harshith Bonam         3w0   4b0  14w1  13b1   6w0  15b1 3 

 10 Samuel Stewart        15w1   5w0   8b0   7b0  13w1  11b1 3 

 11 Rohan Singh            bye   8w0   7b0  12w1   2b0  10w0 2 

 12 Taona Chasi            6b0   2w0  16b0  11b0  15w1   bye 2   

 13 Benjamin Ely          16b1   7w0   5b0   9w0  10b0   abs  1 

 14 Varnu Boora            8w1   6w0   9b0   abs   abs   abs 1  

 15 Ben Swinburne         10b0   bye   4w0   8b0  12b0   9w0 1 

 16 Ben Harrington        13w0   3b0  12w1   abs   abs   abs 1  

 17 Libby Gardner          2b0   1b0   abs   abs   abs   abs    0  

 

 

U9 Section 

 

Pos Name                     1     2     3     4     5     6 

  1 Sai Chinmayee         14w1   5b1   7w1   3b1   2w1   4b1 

  2 Alex Rudzenis          5w1  11b1   4b1   8w1   1b0   6w1 

  3 Viraj Chauhan        bye    13w1   8b1   1w0   6b0   7b1 

  4 Suyash Dhull          16w1   6b1   2w0   9b1   7w1   1w0 

  5 Roshan Gupta           2b0   1w0  16b1  12w1  10w1   8b1 

  6 Will Walmsley          9w=   4w0  12b1  14b1   3w1   2b0 

  7 Vincenzo Fazio        15w1  10b1   1b0  11w1   4b0   3w0 

  8 Alexander Hewitson    10b1  15b1   3w0   2b0   9w1   5w0 

  9 Prachi Arora           6b=  16b1  11w=   4w0   8b0  14b1 

 10 Henry Rewcastle        8w0   7w0  13b1  16w1   5b0  15b1 

 11 Luke Cadamy           13w1   2w0   9b=   7b0  14w=  amsg  

 12 Mayaank Reddy         amsg  14b1   6w0   5b0  13w1  amsg  

 13 Jack Watson           11b0   3b0  10w0  15w1  12b0  16w1 

 14 Eric Cheng             1b0  12w0  15b1   6w0  11b=   9w0 

 15 Sonali Thanacoody      7b0   8w0  14w0  13b0  16b1  10w0 

 16 Zimo Xu                4b0   9w0   5w0  10b0  15w0  13b0 


